## **Greater Kansas City Arabian Horse Association**

## Membership Application and Arabian Horse Association (AHA) Dues Structure \* You may also join GKCAHA online at www.ArabianHorses.org or download a form at www.gkcaha.com

Tou may also join GNCALIA offine at www.Alablam loises.org of download a form at www.grcana.com
□ NEW Member □ RENEWING Member
Membership Dues:  ADULT, 19 & over  \$65 - AHA membership + GKCAHA club affiliation  +\$40 - Add on Adult AHA Competition Card, valid for 1 year*  YOUTH, under 19  \$35 - AHA membership + GKCAHA club affiliation  +\$30 - Add on Youth AHA Competition Card, valid for 1 year*
*AHA Membership and Competition Card is required for participation as an exhibitor and/or owner in all AHA recognized events
GENERAL MEMBER \$15 - GKCAHA membership only for youth or adult (no AHA membership)
NAME
BIRTHDATEAHA# (if renewing)
ADDRESS
CITY/STATE/ZIP
PHONE
EMAIL
FARM NAME
Please remit payment with application. Check all that apply:
□ \$65 GKCAHA + AHA Adult Membership
□ + \$40 AHA Adult Competition Card
□ \$35 GKCAHA + AHA Youth Member
□ +\$30 AHA Youth Competition Card
□ \$15 GKCAHA General Membership (no AHA membership)
□ Youth or □ Adult
\$Total Due (checks payable to: GKCAHA)
All adult members (19 & over) receive 1 club vote.  AHA Membership expires 1 year from the month in which you join.  GKCAHA Membership expires on December 31 <sup>st</sup> of the year in which you join.  3-year, Business, and Lifetime Memberships are available at <a href="https://www.arabianhorses.org">www.arabianhorses.org</a>
Return form to:  Mary Dobson

Mary Dobson P.O. Box 665 Peculiar, MO 64078 816-331-2888